
2026 Panthers Snowflake
Session 10 - Jan 18, 2026
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NameNum

L4 2012
Club/Team

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place

Kips 9.183 1 9.350 1 9.033 3 9.300 1 36.866 11013 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Smith, Myla
Panthers 8.900 5 9.200 2 9.266 2 9.283 2 36.649 21002 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Want, Erin
Panthers 8.550 7 8.816 4 9.400 1 9.233 3 35.999 31001 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Anderson-Merritt, Ariah

Kips 8.933 3 9.000 3 8.783 4 8.933 5 35.649 41011 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Johnson, Kaydance
Kips 9.166 2 8.000 5 8.033 5 8.266 6 33.465 51012 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Viscount, Madison

Rainy Lake 8.916 4 5.566 7 6.933 6 9.033 4 30.448 61028 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Brokaw, Emma
Kips 8.816 6 7.600 6 6.766 7 5.966 7 29.148 71010 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Olafson, Addison

NameNum

L4 2016 A
Club/Team

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place

Eagles 9.050 1 8.533 2 8.233 6 9.033 2 34.849 11030 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Cleave, Kylie
Panthers 8.500 7 8.066 3 8.983 3 9.283 1 34.832 21003 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Catton, Ivy

Elites 8.866 3 9.000 1 7.533 8 8.750 4 34.149 31026 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Cha, Hael (Elle)
Kips 8.950 2 7.500 4 9.350 1 7.533 8 33.333 41016 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Janzen, Elizabeth
Kips 8.700 4 6.583 6 8.866 4 8.700 5 32.849 51014 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Colquhoun, Lennon

Springers 7.466 8 6.766 5 9.083 2 8.766 3 32.081 61022 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0McKinnon, Sage
Springers 8.566 5 6.516 7 7.816 7 7.766 7 30.664 71020 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Buechler, Noelle
Springers 8.516 6 8.266 5 8.500 6 25.282 81024 10.0 10.0 10.0Slater, Jane

NameNum

L4 2016 B
Club/Team

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place

Panthers 8.916 2 8.516 2 8.700 3 9.633 1 35.765 11004 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Steinhilber, Madelyn
Springers 8.716 3 8.683 1 9.183 1 9.100 2 35.682 21021 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Reznikova, Nastya
Springers 8.700 4 8.133 4 8.516 6 8.683 4 34.032 31025 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Hunek, Ava
Tamarack 8.300 7 7.600 6 9.000 2 8.500 5 33.400 41035 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Hebert, Ainsley
Springers 9.116 1 8.366 3 8.550 5 7.250 8 33.282 51023 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Bazilewich, Sloan

Kips 8.250 8 7.250 7 8.583 4 9.083 3 33.166 61017 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Lazo, Tenley
Kips 8.550 6 7.933 5 8.066 7 8.316 6 32.865 71015 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Lachuta, Mackenzie

Rainy Lake 8.633 5 7.133 8 7.733 8 8.100 7 31.599 81029 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Veldhuisen, Logann

NameNum

Xcel G 2011
Club/Team

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place

Panthers 9.450 1 8.650 1 8.433 3 9.666 1 36.199 11009 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Tureckiy, Elizabeth
Eagles 9.133 2 8.616 2 9.316 1 8.916 3 35.981 21032 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Fontaine, Alanna
Eagles 8.766 3 8.283 3 8.900 2 9.016 2 34.965 31033 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0Mills, Addison

Selkirk 7.433 4 8.066 4 7.700 4 7.850 5 31.049 41019 10.0 10.0 9.5 9.0Wollmann, Brooklyn
Tamarack 8.150 4 8.150 51038 10.0Bugera, Philippa

NameNum

Xcel G 2015
Club/Team

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place

Panthers 9.383 1 9.500 1 9.050 2 9.566 2 37.499 11008 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Sheldon, Jenayah
Eagles 8.816 5 9.333 2 8.766 4 9.416 3 36.331 21031 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

Panthers 8.416 7 8.600 5 9.166 1 9.666 1 35.848 31005 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0Birk, Morgan
Panthers 9.200 2 8.666 4 8.333 5 9.266 5 35.465 41006 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0Chan, Sophie
Panthers 9.116 3 7.500 7 8.833 3 9.300 4 34.749 51007 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0St-Hilaire, Sophie

Tamarack 9.033 4 8.733 3 7.533 8 8.133 8 33.432 61037 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0Pierson, Peyton
Elites 8.750 6 7.450 8 8.166 6 8.466 6 32.832 71027 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0Sawatzky, Emery

Tamarack 8.400 8 7.633 6 7.733 7 8.416 7 32.182 81036 10.0 9.5 9.5 10.0Klippenstein, Jade

NameNum

Xcel G 2016
Club/Team

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place Score   Place

Kips 8.216 1 6.700 1 9.150 1 9.250 1 33.316 11018 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0Hancock, Taylor
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